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Pueblo County Sheriff's Office
Law Incident Summary Report, by Nature

Agency:   Pueblo County Sheriff's Office
Number Time and Date Nature Address Location Dsp
26S007175 17:29:05 03/16/26 (v)Assault LATIMER DR, Pueblo West, CO PWSOU INA
26S007159 15:39:09 03/16/26 (v)Domestic Vio CONFLUENCE PARK, Pueblo, CO BOOTH INC
26S007130 10:45:42 03/16/26 Abandoned 911 SOUTH RD, Pueblo, CO MESA INA
26S007170 16:41:37 03/16/26 Abandoned 911 DANTE DR, Pueblo West, CO PWSOU CAN
26S007177 18:01:49 03/16/26 Abandoned 911 RED CREEK SPRINGS RD

Pueblo, CO
5000 INA

26S007192 19:56:52 03/16/26 Abandoned 911 VILLA DEL SOL CT, Pueblo West, CO PWSOU CAN
26S007193 20:00:09 03/16/26 Abandoned 911 VILLA DEL SOL CT, Pueblo West, CO PWSOU CAN
26S007105 07:56:47 03/16/26 Agency Assist 29TH LN & HILLSIDE RD, Pueblo, CO MESA INA
26S007111 08:37:05 03/16/26 Agency Assist 30 1/4 LN, Pueblo, CO MESA INA
26S007203 00:09:05 03/17/26 Agency Assist I 25 ; Pueblo, CO PINON INC
26S007215 05:03:55 03/17/26 Agency Assist ARNOLD LN, Rye, CO RYE INA
26S007108 08:11:51 03/16/26 Alarm BOULDER AVE ; Rye, CO RYE INA
26S007157 15:35:07 03/16/26 Alarm 1001 E MALLON DR; big jims, Pueblo

West, CO
PWSOU INA

26S007171 16:51:27 03/16/26 Alarm PRESTON RD, Pueblo, CO MESA INA
26S007180 18:09:42 03/16/26 Alarm 229 W 12TH ST; planning and development,

Pueblo, CO
PUEB INA

26S007211 03:56:33 03/17/26 Alarm 1900 ST CHARLES RD; cullen crushing,
Pueblo, CO

STEM UNF

26S007196 20:59:22 03/16/26 Allergies Pueblo West, CO PWNOR CAN
26S007137 11:32:54 03/16/26 Assault COURT ST, Pueblo, CO PUEB ACT
26S007098 06:08:24 03/16/26 Attempt-Locate HWY 50 Pueblo West, CO PWNOR INA
26S007135 11:25:47 03/16/26 Chest Pain Pueblo West, CO PWSOU CAN
26S007210 03:21:04 03/17/26 Chest Pain Pueblo West, CO PWSOU CAN
26S007200 23:40:01 03/16/26 Choking Pueblo West, CO PWSOU INA
26S007127 10:11:38 03/16/26 Civil Problem VAL VERDE WAY, Colorado City, CO CCITY INA
26S007133 11:14:11 03/16/26 Civil Problem SUNNYSIDE DR, Pueblo West, CO PWSOU INA
26S007201 23:52:43 03/16/26 Cntrl Subst/Pos SANTA FE DR; Pueblo,

CO
BLEND ACT

26S007106 07:59:47 03/16/26 Contact A Party 909 COURT ST, Pueblo, CO PUEB INA
26S007118 09:21:50 03/16/26 Contact A Party THORPE DR, Pueblo West, CO PWNOR INA
26S007122 09:43:52 03/16/26 Contact A Party MARIGOLD DR, Pueblo West, CO SALT INA
26S007124 09:47:12 03/16/26 Contact A Party LYNN DR, Pueblo, CO MESA INA
26S007125 09:52:55 03/16/26 Contact A Party MARIE AVE, Pueblo, CO VINE INA
26S007129 10:27:02 03/16/26 Contact A Party SOUTH RD, Pueblo, CO MESA INA
26S007140 11:56:23 03/16/26 Contact A Party 27050 E US HWY 50;chelseys, Pueblo, CO MESA INA
26S007154 15:06:23 03/16/26 Contact A Party ABBEY RD & CEDARWOOD RD, Rye, COCCITY INA
26S007165 16:17:15 03/16/26 Contact A Party SANTA FE DR, Pueblo, CO MESA INA
26S007168 16:37:45 03/16/26 Contact A Party FORD RD, Pueblo, CO MESA INA
26S007169 16:41:28 03/16/26 Contact A Party 909 COURT ST, Pueblo, CO PUEB INA
26S007172 17:08:35 03/16/26 Contact A Party 2200 BONFORTE BLVD, Pueblo, CO UNIV INA
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26S007216 05:06:44 03/17/26 Contact A Party IGNACIO DR Pueblo West, CO PWSOU INA
26S007107 08:02:56 03/16/26 Convulsions Boone, CO PCD CAN
26S007114 08:50:52 03/16/26 Convulsions Pueblo West, CO PWSOU CAN
26S007120 09:33:27 03/16/26 Convulsions Pueblo, CO MESA CAN
26S007191 19:56:22 03/16/26 Convulsions Pueblo West, CO PWSOU CAN
26S007134 11:19:35 03/16/26 Crim Mischief MARCUS DR, Pueblo West, CO PWSOU INA
26S007153 14:57:58 03/16/26 Epc Transport Pueblo, CO PUE INA
26S007188 19:45:26 03/16/26 Fall Pueblo West, CO PWSOU CAN
26S007197 21:25:02 03/16/26 Fall Avondale, CO AVON CAN
26S007206 01:17:21 03/17/26 Fall

Pueblo West, CO
PWSOU CAN

26S007213 04:19:14 03/17/26 Fall Colorado City, CO CCITY CAN
26S007102 06:59:24 03/16/26 Family Disturb ORCHID DR, Pueblo West, CO PWNOR INA
26S007184 18:32:35 03/16/26 Family Disturb MARBLE DR, Pueblo West, CO PWSOU INA
26S007198 22:22:44 03/16/26 Family Disturb COUNTY FARM RD; Pueblo,

CO
MESA INC

26S007173 17:18:16 03/16/26 Fire Alarm CRESCENT CIR, Pueblo West, CO PWSOU CAN
26S007148 14:03:13 03/16/26 Fire-Structure 3002 BLUE SPRUCE DR, Colorado City,

CO
CCITY INA

26S007199 22:44:27 03/16/26 Fire-Structure 807 S DOGWOOD CT, Pueblo West, CO PWSOU INA
26S007158 15:32:45 03/16/26 Fraud GALE RD, Pueblo, CO MESA INA
26S007119 09:28:59 03/16/26 Gas Leak/Odor O PURCELL PLZ, Pueblo West, CO PWSOU INA
26S007208 03:13:41 03/17/26 Green Tagged E LIBERTY POINT LN & E PURCELL

BLVD, Pueblo West, CO
PWSOU INA

26S007136 11:32:18 03/16/26 Harassment COURT ST, Pueblo, CO PUEB ACT
26S007115 09:04:37 03/16/26 Information 20TH LN, Pueblo, CO BLEND INA
26S007131 10:55:34 03/16/26 Information 909 COURT ST, Pueblo, CO PUEB CAN
26S007143 13:27:03 03/16/26 Information 579 E EARL DR; PRAIRIE WINDS

ELEMENTARY, Pueblo West, CO
PWNOR INA

26S007144 13:20:02 03/16/26 Information MARIGOLD DR, Pueblo West, CO PWNOR INA
26S007146 13:51:14 03/16/26 Information GLENROSE DR, Pueblo West, CO PWSOU INC
26S007152 14:27:33 03/16/26 Information MONTEBELLO RD Pueblo,

CO
PUE INA

26S007160 15:43:52 03/16/26 Information BYRD DR, Pueblo West, CO PWSOU INC
26S007163 15:55:44 03/16/26 Information NORTH CREEK RD, Beulah, CO BEULA INA
26S007164 16:12:46 03/16/26 Information APPLEWOOD DR, Colorado City, CO CCITY INA
26S007187 19:30:59 03/16/26 Information STATE HWY 78, Beulah, CO BEULA INA
26S007204 00:25:42 03/17/26 Information 1659 SANTA FE DR; CIRCLE K, Pueblo,

CO
BLEND INA

26S007174 17:29:00 03/16/26 Lockout 2200 BONFORTE BLVD BLDG TECH,
Pueblo, CO

UNIV INA

26S007189 19:50:04 03/16/26 Medical Assist
Pueblo West, CO

PWSOU INA

26S007097 06:02:55 03/16/26 Mental Subject Beulah, CO BEULA INA
26S007190 19:53:06 03/16/26 Miscellaneous HWY 78 Beulah, COBEULA CAN
26S007117 09:09:30 03/16/26 Mitigation-Chip 9167 S PINE DR; PUEBLO MOUNTAIN

PARK, Beulah, CO
BEULA INA

26S007139 11:52:37 03/16/26 Property Watch Avondale, CO AVON ACT
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26S007121 09:39:02 03/16/26 Runaway Juvnile Pueblo

West, CO
PWSOU OPN

26S007099 06:53:40 03/16/26 Sex Offendr Adr 2391 OVERTON RD, Pueblo, CO BACUL INA
26S007100 06:55:49 03/16/26 Sex Offendr Adr 210 N BOONE AVE, Boone, CO BOONE INA
26S007103 07:26:14 03/16/26 Sex Offendr Adr 381 W MANGRUM DR, Pueblo West, CO PWSOU INA
26S007113 08:51:26 03/16/26 Sex Offendr Reg 920 N MAIN ST, Pueblo, CO PUEB INA
26S007126 10:01:27 03/16/26 Shoplifting MARKET PLZ; Pueblo

West, CO
PWNOR PTL

26S007128 10:19:49 03/16/26 Sick Person
Pueblo, CO

MEADO CAN

26S007141 12:18:03 03/16/26 Sick Person Avondale, CO VINE CAN
26S007147 13:58:07 03/16/26 Sick Person Pueblo West, CO PWSOU CAN
26S007150 14:11:13 03/16/26 Sick Person Pueblo West, CO PWSOU CAN
26S007151 14:24:02 03/16/26 Sick Person Pueblo West, CO PWSOU CAN
26S007161 16:00:04 03/16/26 Sick Person Pueblo, CO CCITY CAN
26S007195 20:31:16 03/16/26 Sick Person Beulah, CO BEULA CAN
26S007212 04:04:15 03/17/26 Sick Person Avondale, CO AVON CAN
26S007112 08:43:52 03/16/26 Suicidal Person

Pueblo, CO
MESA INA

26S007145 13:35:18 03/16/26 Suspicious BONFORTE BLVD;
Pueblo, CO

UNIV PTL

26S007181 18:17:37 03/16/26 Suspicious SANTA FE DR & LA CROSSE AVE ;
Pueblo, CO

BOOTH INA

26S007185 18:48:21 03/16/26 Suspicious ESCAMBIA DR & SAPINERO DR,
Pueblo West, CO

PWNOR INA

26S007194 20:26:53 03/16/26 Suspicious STANLEY DR; Pueblo West,
CO

PWSOU INA

26S007183 18:24:12 03/16/26 Suspicious Pers 36TH LN & JERSEY RD;
Pueblo, CO

VINE INA

26S007217 05:40:45 03/17/26 Suspicious Pers BELLFLOWER DR, Pueblo West, CO PWSOU INA
26S007167 16:24:26 03/16/26 Suspicious Veh SAN JUAN ST, Pueblo, CO SALT CAN
26S007178 18:02:24 03/16/26 Suspicious Veh STERLING DR, Pueblo West, CO PWSOU INA
26S007186 19:06:26 03/16/26 Suspicious Veh SOUTH RD, Pueblo, CO VINE INA
26S007138 11:44:44 03/16/26 Traffic Complnt E INDUSTRIAL BLVD & N RESEARCH

DR, Pueblo West, CO
PWNOR INA

26S007182 18:21:34 03/16/26 Traffic Complnt S SAUNDERS DR W & E VONA DR,
Pueblo West, CO

PWSOU INA

26S007101 06:52:19 03/16/26 Traffic Offense W CAPISTRANO AVE & S MCCULLOCH
BLVD W, Pueblo West, CO

PWSOU SUM

26S007179 18:02:38 03/16/26 Traffic Offense E STATE HWY 96 & 27TH LN, Pueblo, CO PUE INA
26S007214 04:22:33 03/17/26 Traffic Offense SANTA FE DR & ECKLAND ST, Pueblo,

CO
PUE INA

26S007110 08:31:01 03/16/26 Unsecure Premis Pueblo West, CO PWSOU INA
26S007176 17:48:44 03/16/26 Unsecure Premis Pueblo, CO BAXTR INA
26S007104 07:28:04 03/16/26 Utility Problem GALE RD & 28TH LN, Pueblo, CO MESA INA
26S007109 08:17:37 03/16/26 Utility Problem 1205 23RD LN, Pueblo, CO MESA INA
26S007116 09:06:57 03/16/26 Vin Inspection 320 E JOE MARTINEZ BLVD, Pueblo West,

CO
PWSOU INA
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26S007132 11:16:38 03/16/26 Vin Inspection 320 E JOE MARTINEZ BLVD, Pueblo West,

CO
PWSOU INA

26S007123 09:47:04 03/16/26 Wanted Person ELIZABETH ST, Pueblo, CO PUEB INA
26S007149 14:08:15 03/16/26 Wanted Person ELIZABETH ST, Pueblo, CO PUEB INA
26S007155 15:35:20 03/16/26 Wanted Person 501 N ELIZABETH ST; Judicial, Pueblo, COPUEB CAA
26S007156 15:35:39 03/16/26 Wanted Person ELIZABETH ST, Pueblo, CO PUEB INA
26S007162 16:07:30 03/16/26 Wanted Person 501 N ELIZABETH ST, Pueblo, CO PUEB CAA
26S007202 00:00:51 03/17/26 Wanted Person 1659 SANTA FE DR; CIRCLE K, Pueblo,

CO
BLEND CAA

26S007205 00:31:48 03/17/26 Wanted Person 1659 SANTA FE DR; CIRCLE K, Pueblo,
CO

BLEND CAA

26S007207 02:12:44 03/17/26 Wanted Person E LIBERTY POINT LN & E PURCELL
BLVD, Pueblo West, CO

PWSOU CAA

26S007209 02:57:11 03/17/26 Wanted Person S SANTA FE AVE & SPRING ST, Pueblo,
CO

PUE CAA

26S007142 12:34:51 03/16/26 Welfare Check LAURUE PL, Pueblo West, CO PWSOU INA
26S007166 16:12:05 03/16/26 Welfare Check LATIMER DR; Pueblo West, COPWSOU ACT
Total Incidents for This Agency: 121

Total reported: 121
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